
GasGasTM

AROTM / RIOT TM 

Fitment Table
Specialty 

Fixed TSS TSS QSL Fixed TSS TSS QSL

Outer Inner Inner Outer or spacer or Axel or spacer Inches Inches Inches

2022 250 - 450 MC / EC / EX 2884894
*2883370 *2883371

2884795 5141137
*5141164

N/A
*5141177

5141145
*5141162

5141145
*5141130

5141199 N/A 5141199 5141543 5141175 12 1/8 12 7/16 12 5/16 2889431 13 T

2021 250 - 450 MC / EC / EX 2884894
*2883370 *2883371

2884795 5141137
*5141164

N/A
*5141177

5141145
*5141162

5141145
*5141130

5141199 N/A 5141199 5141543 5141175 12 1/8 12 7/16 12 5/16 2889431 13 T

Sub Frame Spindle Strut ReducerInstall Kit
ARO / RIOT

Fixed 
Strut

TSS /
Black 
Fixed 
Strut

Other items and Install notes

Complete IKIT

Left Right
Year Size Model

Bike Other

Fork Clamp 
Pack

Bike 
Sprkt Not 

Incl.

ARO / RIOT

Strut Length

Left RDCR
Center 
Spacer

Right 
RDCR
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